
 CYNGOR TREF LLANWRTYD WELLS TOWN COUNCIL  
 
                                                                                         Please address all communications to: 

                                                                                                      Cheryl Hood  
Llanwrtyd Wells Town Council Clerk                                                                                                                                                            

Llanwrtyd Hall 
Station Road 

Llanwrtyd Wells 
                                                                                                                                                                 LD5 4RW                                                                                                                                                          

Ffôn/Phone:  07761123110 
 
 

Llanwrtyd Wells Town Council 

Meetings Schedule 2025/2026 

 

Wednesday 21st May 2025 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 – Finance Quarterly Meeting 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 

No Meeting – August 

Wednesday 17th September 2025 

Wednesday 15th October 2025 

Wednesday 19th November 2025 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 – Finance Quarterly Meeting 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 

Wednesday 18th February 2026 

Wednesday 18th March 2026 

Wednesday 8th April 2025 – Finance Quarterly Meeting 

Wednesday 15th April 2025 

 


